
 

 

 
 

    50 Metre Pool 

DAY DATE 
START 
TIME 

END TIME SHALLOW 25m  DEEP 25m 

Thursday  13 Feb  9.00am 12.30pm   

Monday  17 Feb  9.00am  3.00pm    

Tuesday  18 Feb  9.00am 3.00pm    

Thursday  20 Feb  9.00am  3.00pm    

Friday  21 Feb  9.00am 3.00pm   

Monday 24 Feb  9.00am  3.00pm    

Wednesday  26 Feb  9.00am 4.00pm    

Thursday 27 Feb  9.00am 3.00pm   

Friday  28 Feb  9.00am 4.30pm    

Tuesday  3 Mar  9.00am  3.00pm   

Wednesday  4 Mar 9.00am 2.00pm   

Friday  6 Mar  9.00am 3.00pm   

Monday  9 Mar  9.00am 3.00pm    

Wednesday  11 Mar 9.00am 2.00pm   

Thursday  12 Mar 9.00am  12.30pm    

Friday  13 Mar 9.00am 2.00pm   

Thursday  19 Mar  9.00am 3.00pm   

Friday  20 Mar 8.00am 3.00pm    

Friday  20 Mar 6.00pm 8.00pm   

Wednesday  25 Mar 9.00am  3.00pm   

Friday  27 Mar 9.00am 2.00pm   

Thursday  2 Apr 8.45am  3.00pm   

Friday 3 Apr 8.45am  3.00pm   

Monday  6 Apr 8.45am  3.00pm   

Tuesday 7 Apr 8.45am  3.00pm   

Thursday 9 Apr 8.45am 3.00pm   

KEY:  

RED: Pool UNAVAILABLE  

GREEN: Pool AVAILABLE 

School Swim Carnivals 2020 

Public use of pool on below dates is permitted up to 9am.  

See key for availability information in the 50m Pool. 

 

*Please note this timetable may be subject to change  


